Syspend 281-Max 垂直运动基座管
Syspend 281-Max Vertical Motion Pedestal Tube is a vertical
adjustable tube with a lift range of 250mm, allowing enclosure
to be positioned at the optimal viewing height for different
operators. The 48-mm Round Tube Flange Coupling (S2MFC48)
and Adapter (S2MA48) is required for attachment to HMI
enclosures with a 60 x 60-mm hole pattern (i.e. Syspend
Aluminum HMI and Concept HMI). The weight of the coupling,

完成: 阳极氧化
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 厚度 最大 L
S2M10VP22 18833 1380mm 70mm 90mm 6mm 350mm
S2M10VP37 18834 1380mm 70mm 90mm 6mm 350mm
S2M10VP57 18835 1380mm 70mm 90mm 6mm 350mm
S2M10VP77 18836 1380mm 70mm 90mm 6mm 350mm
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。